OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Morgan
Ashpriya
Marlow
Jack
Daniel
Alfie
Filipe
Kaya
Barney
Devonte

LESSON SCHEDULE

CONNOR LOWES

WEDNESDAY

DRUMS

07/01/22

HALF TERM

NO LESSON

Initial Inst

KE Drums
B Drums
L Drums
C Drums
S Drums
E Drums
C Drums
M Drums
R Drums
M Drums

Lesson Time

30 min
20 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
20 min
30 min

FIRST HALF SPRING TERM 2022

12/1

9.35
10.05
11.00
12.00
12.30
1.30
10.25
11.30
1.00
2.00

19/1

9.55
11.00
12.00
12.30
1.30
9.25
10.25
11.30
1.00
2.00

26/1

11.00
12.00
12.30
1.30
9.25
9.55
10.25
11.30
1.00
2.00

2/2

12.00
12.30
1.30
9.25
9.55
11.00
10.25
11.30
1.00
2.00

9/2

12.30
1.30
9.25
9.55

11.00

12.00

10.25

11.30
1.00
2.00

16/2

HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT



