TEACHER	CONNOR LOWES
LESSON DAY	WEDNESDAY
INSTRUMENT	DRUMS
ROTA UPDATED	07/01/22

HT	HALF TERM
NO LSN	NO LESSON

First Name	Initial	Inst	Lesson Time	12/1	19/1	26/1	2/2	9/2	16/2
Morgan	KE	Drums	30 min	9.35	9.55	11.00	12.00	12.30	HT
Ashpriya	В	Drums	20 min	10.05	11.00	12.00	12.30	1.30	HT
Marlow	L	Drums	30 min	11.00	12.00	12.30	1.30	9.25	HT
Jack	С	Drums	30 min	12.00	12.30	1.30	9.25	9.55	HT
Daniel	S	Drums	30 min	12.30	1.30	9.25	9.55	11.00	HT
Alfie	E	Drums	30 min	1.30	9.25	9.55	11.00	12.00	HT
Filipe	С	Drums	30 min	10.25	10.25	10.25	10.25	10.25	HT
Kaya	М	Drums	30 min	11.30	11.30	11.30	11.30	11.30	HT
Barney	R	Drums	20 min	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	HT
Devonte	М	Drums	30 min	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	HT